
2023 MASSEY FERGUSON 8740S DYNAVT

2022 NEW HOLLAND T8-435

Unreserved Public Auction

CAORSO, ITA
5 & 6 December 2024 - Advance Notice

rbauction.com/caorso

2023 & 2020 MERCEDES-BENZ 
SPRINTER 317CDI  - 316 CDI

https://www.rbauction.com/2023-MASSEY-FERGUSON-8740S-DYNAVT?invId=15120619&id=ci&auction=CAORSO-ITA-2024137
https://www.rbauction.com/2022-NEW-HOLLAND-T8-435?invId=15120658&id=ci&auction=CAORSO-ITA-2024137
https://www.rbauction.com/2023-MERCEDES-BENZ-SPRINTER-317CDI?invId=15120286&id=ci&auction=CAORSO-ITA-2024137


 Meppen
 Maltby

 St Aubin sur Gaillon

 Moerdijk

 Avignon

 Ocaña

 Caorso

 Dubai

 Bressols 

Nivolas-Vermelle

Auction company license 
© Copyright 2024 Ritchie Bros. Auctioneers. 22/10/2024

CAORSO, ITA
5 & 6 December 2024

rbauction.com/caorso

Each purchased Lot will be subject to a transaction fee of:
(a) 15% on all Lots selling for 5.000 EUR or less, with a minimum fee of 100 EUR per Lot, (b) 10% 
on all Lots selling for over 5.000 EUR up to 12.000 EUR, with a minimum fee of 750 EUR per lot, (c) 
4.85% on all Lots selling for over 12.000 EUR up to 75.000 EUR, with a minimum fee of 1.200 EUR 
per Lot or, (d) 3.638 EUR on all Lots selling for over 75.000 EUR.

Phone: +39 0523 818801
Address:
Via Canada snc
29012 Caorso,  (PC)

Inspection hours: 
3 - 4 December 8:30 - 16:30
Removal date: 
7 January 2025

Take note! During loading and offloading, access to the yard is permitted only with safety 
vest and safety shoes!



2023 MASSEY FERGUSON 7S.180 2022 MASSEY FERGUSON 6S.180 D6

2021 MASSEY FERGUSON 8S.225 DYNA-7 E

2022 MASSEY FERGUSON 8732S DYNAVT EX

5 & 6 December 2024  ·  CAORSO, ITA

https://www.rbauction.com/2023-MASSEY-FERGUSON-7S-180-DYNAVT-E?invId=15120649&id=ci&auction=CAORSO-ITA-2024137
https://www.rbauction.com/2022-MASSEY-FERGUSON-6S-180-D6?invId=15120654&id=ci&auction=CAORSO-ITA-2024137
https://www.rbauction.com/2021-MASSEY-FERGUSON-8S-225-DYNA-7-E?invId=15120655&id=ci&auction=CAORSO-ITA-2024137
https://www.rbauction.com/2022-MASSEY-FERGUSON-8732S-DYNAVT-EX?invId=15120615&id=ci&auction=CAORSO-ITA-2024137


2019 DEUTZ-FAHR 9310 TTV

2020 DEUTZ-FAHR 7250 TTV WARRIOR 2021 DEUTZ-FAHR 5090.4D

https://www.rbauction.com/2019-DEUTZ-FAHR-9310-TTV?invId=15120641&id=ci&auction=CAORSO-ITA-2024137
https://www.rbauction.com/2020-DEUTZ-FAHR-7250-TTV-WARRIO?invId=15120631&id=ci&auction=CAORSO-ITA-2024137
https://www.rbauction.com/2021-DEUTZ-FAHR-5090-4D?invId=15120640&id=ci&auction=CAORSO-ITA-2024137


2021 MASSEY FERGUSON 5S.135 DYNA-6 2022 MASSEY FERGUSON 5S.145 D6

2022 MASSEY FERGUSON 5711M MASSEY FERGUSON 5S.145 D6

2020 MASSEY FERGUSON 5711 GLOBAL 2017 MASSEY FERGUSON 5711 M GLOB.

2019 MASSEY FERGUSON 4709M 2022 MASSEY FERGUSON DYNA-4

5 & 6 December 2024  ·  CAORSO, ITA

https://www.rbauction.com/2021-MASSEY-FERGUSON-5S-135-DYNA-6-E?invId=15120647&id=ci&auction=CAORSO-ITA-2024137
https://www.rbauction.com/2022-MASSEY-FERGUSON-5S-145-D6?invId=15120633&id=ci&auction=CAORSO-ITA-2024137
https://www.rbauction.com/2022-MASSEY-FERGUSON-5711M?invId=15120645&id=ci&auction=CAORSO-ITA-2024137
https://www.rbauction.com/MASSEY-FERGUSON-5S-145-D6?invId=15120643&id=ci&auction=CAORSO-ITA-2024137
https://www.rbauction.com/2020-MASSEY-FERGUSON-5711-GLOBAL-DYN?invId=15120630&id=ci&auction=CAORSO-ITA-2024137
https://www.rbauction.com/2017-MASSEY-FERGUSON-5711-M-GLOB-?invId=15120628&id=ci&auction=CAORSO-ITA-2024137
https://www.rbauction.com/2019-MASSEY-FERGUSON-4709M?invId=15120624&id=ci&auction=CAORSO-ITA-2024137
https://www.rbauction.com/2022-MASSEY-FERGUSON-DYNA-4?invId=15120636&id=ci&auction=CAORSO-ITA-2024137


2020 NEW HOLLAND T6.180 DC

2017 NEW HOLLAND T5.120EC 2020 NEW HOLLAND T7.225

https://www.rbauction.com/2020-NEW-HOLLAND-T6-180-DC?invId=15120620&id=ci&auction=CAORSO-ITA-2024137
https://www.rbauction.com/2017-NEW-HOLLAND-T5-120EC?invId=15120629&id=ci&auction=CAORSO-ITA-2024137
https://www.rbauction.com/2020-NEW-HOLLAND-T7-225?invId=15120652&id=ci&auction=CAORSO-ITA-2024137


2022 MASSEY FERGUSON 5709 M DEUTZ-FAHR AGROTRON 430 TT

DEUTZ-FAHR AGROPLUS 420 PR DEUTZ-FAHR K110

LAMBORGHINI NITRO 110T1 LANDINI 75

CASE IH CVX150 MAI USATO - 2023 KIOTI CS 2520 HST

5 & 6 December 2024  ·  CAORSO, ITA

https://www.rbauction.com/2022-MASSEY-FERGUSON-5709-M-DYNA-4?invId=15120626&id=ci&auction=CAORSO-ITA-2024137
https://www.rbauction.com/2012-DEUTZ-FAHR-AGROTRON-430-TT?invId=15120648&id=ci&auction=CAORSO-ITA-2024137
https://www.rbauction.com/2010-DEUTZ-FAHR-AGROPLUS-420-PR?invId=15120634&id=ci&auction=CAORSO-ITA-2024137
https://www.rbauction.com/2008-DEUTZ-FAHR-K110?invId=15120651&id=ci&auction=CAORSO-ITA-2024137
https://www.rbauction.com/2013-LAMBORGHINI-NITRO-110T1?invId=15120622&id=ci&auction=CAORSO-ITA-2024137
https://www.rbauction.com/2006-LANDINI-75?invId=15120644&id=ci&auction=CAORSO-ITA-2024137
https://www.rbauction.com/2000-CASE-IH-CVX150?invId=15120616&id=ci&auction=CAORSO-ITA-2024137
https://www.rbauction.com/2023-KIOTI-CS-2520-HST?invId=15136394&id=ci&auction=CAORSO-ITA-2024137


QTA' DI 2021 & 20218 MERCEDES-BENZ VITO 110 CDI LONG

QTA' DI 2023 MERCEDES-BENZ CITAN 2020 MASERATI LEVANTE 3.0 V6

https://www.rbauction.com/2021-MERCEDES-BENZ-VITO-110-CDI-LO?invId=15120289&id=ci&auction=CAORSO-ITA-2024137
https://www.rbauction.com/2023-MERCEDES-BENZ-CITAN-110-CDI-T?invId=15120293&id=ci&auction=CAORSO-ITA-2024137
https://www.rbauction.com/heavy-equipment-auctions/caorso-ita


rbauction.com/contactus



2022 VEENHUIS TANDEM PROFILINE

2021 HOLDER C65 1 / 2 - 2021 EGHOLM CITY RANGER 307

UNUSED - 2023 SOCAGE 15S UNUSED - 2024 PLUS POWER VTDD

https://www.rbauction.com/2022-VEENHUIS-TANDEM-PROFILIN?invId=15120656&id=ci&auction=CAORSO-ITA-2024137
https://www.rbauction.com/2021-HOLDER-C65?invId=15120657&id=ci&auction=CAORSO-ITA-2024137
https://www.rbauction.com/2021-EGHOLM-CITY-RANGER-307?invId=15120627&id=ci&auction=CAORSO-ITA-2024137
https://www.rbauction.com/2023-SOCAGE-15S?invId=15112620&id=ci&auction=CAORSO-ITA-2024137
https://www.rbauction.com/2024-PLUS-POWER-VTDD-25?invId=15115529&id=ci&auction=CAORSO-ITA-2024137
https://www.youtube.com/ritchiebros
https://twitter.com/ritchiebros
https://www.instagram.com/ritchiebrositalia/
https://www.facebook.com/ritchiebrositalia
https://www.linkedin.com/showcase/ritchiebrositalia/
https://www.tiktok.com/@ritchiebros

